

Bauart:
Best.-Nr.:

ASbe 648 (60Hz,110V)
72150813111



Pos.	Best.-Nr.	Benennung	Stk	Preis UVP o. MwSt. (USD)	AT
0010	30701085006	Toggle switch	1	a. A.	-
0010	31903119003	Motor housing	1	a. A.	-
0020	30712067017	Brush holder	2	a. A.	-
0040	43041001994	Fillister head screw M3,5X10	4	a. A.	-
0050	30711067004	Carbon brush	2	a. A.	-
0060	43003029048	Flat headed screw M4X6	2	a. A.	-
0070	30719062017	Connecting cable	1	a. A.	-
0080	30719065013	Connecting cable	1	a. A.	-
0090	51214001116	Stator 50Hz110V	1	a. A.	-
0110	43001004042	Hexagon socket screw M4X60	2	a. A.	-
0120	31428018008	Air guide ring	1	a. A.	-
0130	32427040001	Cover	2	a. A.	-
0140	43046001002	Sheet metal screw 4,2X13	4	a. A.	-
0150	43003029048	Flat headed screw M4X6	1	a. A.	-
0210	53214001118	Armature 50Hz110V	1	a. A.	-
0280	32411070006	Disc	1	a. A.	-
0290	43035020051	Cylinder head screw M5X35	4	a. A.	-
0300	43035034067	Cylinder head screw M6X25	4	a. A.	-
0310	43014042053	Fillister head screw	4	a. A.	-
0320	42443004057	Circlip M5	8	a. A.	-
0330	43033005047	Cylinder head screw M4X18	4	a. A.	-
0340	42443003043	Circlip M4	4	a. A.	-
0350	41701204131	Grooved ball bearing	1	a. A.	-
0360	41701020130	Grooved ball bearing	1	a. A.	-
0370	30602010000	Sealing ring	1	a. A.	-
0380	32422094005	Plate	1	a. A.	-
0390	43042005050	Countersunk screw M5X10	2	a. A.	-
0400	42445003060	Spring washer	4	a. A.	-
0410	31415023004	Stop	1	a. A.	-
0435	30707181014	Cable with plug	1	a. A.	-
0440	31413090003	Cable grommet	1	a. A.	-
0450	31204090003	Handle half shell	1	a. A.	-
0455	31204090012	Handle	1	a. A.	-
0460	31204091002	Handle half shell	1	a. A.	-
0470	30701068003	Switch	1	a. A.	-
0480	30722074009	Capacitor	1	a. A.	-
0490	32431021007	Cable clamping piece	1	a. A.	-
0500	43041011993	Fillister head screw M3,5X12	2	a. A.	-
0510	43041023046	Fillister head screw	2	a. A.	-
0590	31508145015	Gearbox housing	1	a. A.	-
0600	32131037005	Nipple	1	a. A.	-
0610	31506198008	Intermediate bearing	1	a. A.	-
0620	33804013003	Gear-wheel	1	a. A.	-
0630	30110008005	Drive block	1	a. A.	-
0640	33613066007	Gear-wheel	2	a. A.	-
0650	41715014007	Needle cage	2	a. A.	-
0660	30216054007	Bolt	2	a. A.	-
0670	42615062007	Circlip	2	a. A.	-
0680	41701604011	Grooved ball bearing	1	a. A.	-

Bauart:
Best.-Nr.:

ASbe 648 (60Hz,110V)
72150813111



Pos.	Best.-Nr.	Benennung	Stk	Preis UVP o. MwSt. (USD)	AT
0690	41708014001	Ball	19	a. A.	-
0700	31710024007	Ring	1	a. A.	-
0710	33406079008	Shaft	1	a. A.	-
0720	30111006002	Ball pin	2	a. A.	-
0730	32602031002	Ring	2	a. A.	-
0740	42616019002	Circlip	2	a. A.	-
0750	30901177001	Spiral spring	1	a. A.	-
0760	30112010004	Striking body	1	a. A.	-
0770	32624039031	Disc 39X0,3	1	a. A.	-
0780	30104039008	Tool holder	1	a. A.	-
0800	31207067008	Cover	1	a. A.	-
0805	31207067039	Cover	1	a. A.	X
0815	30701085021	Toggle switch	1	a. A.	-
0830	30762016010	Speed setting switch	1	a. A.	-
0840	32805061006	Lever	1	a. A.	-
0850	41708018000	Ball	1	a. A.	-
0860	30901003000	Spiral spring	1	a. A.	-
0870	32422095009	Plate	1	a. A.	-
0900	32217084019	Information sign	1	a. A.	X
5000	30235007005	Securing pin	1	a. A.	-
5010	40612028008	Rubber Ring	1	a. A.	-
6000	32160003014	Lubricant tube 0,085 kg	1	a. A.	-
9000	34101096060	Operating instructions	1	a. A.	-
9010	34150450000	List of spare parts ASbe648	1	a. A.	-
9020	34130054061	Safety instruction	1	a. A.	-

Bauart:
Best.-Nr.:

ASbe 648 (60Hz,110V)
7215081311

7 215 08 - ASbe 648

